
                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5304 Jack Pendergast          11 Prairie                        16:21.4  5:16 
      2    2 4806 Brandon Conrad           12 Cedar Falls                    16:54.2  5:27 
      3    3 5030 Isaiah Schaetzel         11 Dubuque Senior                 16:57.8  5:28 
      4    4 4916 Paul Schneidermann       12 Cedar Rapids Washington        16:58.9  5:28 
      5    5 4908 Max Locher               11 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:01.8  5:29 
      6    6 4915 Khory Nobles             12 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:04.6  5:30 
      7    7 5292 colton Lagrange          12 Prairie                        17:10.6  5:32 
      8    8 4844 Eli Smith                10 Cedar Falls                    17:13.7  5:33 
      9    9 4814 Michael Goodenbour       10 Cedar Falls                    17:20.7  5:35 
     10   10 4905 Lewis Kleman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:22.6  5:36 
     11   11 5261 Andrew Bickford          10 Prairie                        17:26.1  5:37 
     12   12 4968 Jack Renning             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            17:28.9  5:38 
     13   13 4802 Brayden Burnett           9 Cedar Falls                    17:29.3  5:38 
     14   14 5025 Conner Kilgore           10 Dubuque Senior                 17:31.3  5:39 
     15   15 4858 Hollis Wilson            11 Cedar Falls                    17:31.4  5:39 
     16   16 5037 Evan Wille               12 Dubuque Senior                 17:34.1  5:40 
     17   17 5258 McKade Adams             11 Prairie                        17:34.5  5:40 
     18   18 4836 Alex Mujica              10 Cedar Falls                    17:37.0  5:41 
     19   19 4827 Ethan Kober              11 Cedar Falls                    17:37.4  5:41 
     20      4820 Alex Horstman             9 Cedar Falls                    17:38.5  5:41 
     21   20 5147 Yasar Hassan             12 Iowa City City High            17:42.8  5:43 
     22   21 4910 Ryan McCaffrey            9 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:43.7  5:43 
     23   22 5400 Cade Messer              10 Western Dubuque                17:43.8  5:43 
     24   23 4894 Lukas Engledow           10 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:45.3  5:43 
     25   24 5021 Foster Hull              10 Dubuque Senior                 17:47.3  5:44 
     26   25 4917 Ethan Stout              10 Cedar Rapids Washington        17:50.5  5:45 
     27   26 5271 Carlo Dannenfelser       11 Prairie                        17:52.6  5:46 
     28   27 5298 ryan Neubauer            11 Prairie                        17:54.3  5:46 
     29   28 5170 Thomas McMillian         11 Iowa City City High            17:55.6  5:47 
     30   29 5289 Hunter Kalous            10 Prairie                        17:56.4  5:47 
     31      4895 Bryan Ennis              12 Cedar Rapids Washington        18:10.8  5:52 
     32   30 5167 Charles Maxwell          12 Iowa City City High            18:16.8  5:54 
     33   31 5206 Mitchell Wilkes          11 Iowa City City High            18:18.9  5:54 
     34   32 5144 Sullivan Hall             9 Iowa City City High            18:19.8  5:54 
     35   33 5402 Ben Mulert               11 Western Dubuque                18:22.3  5:55 
     36   34 5153 Kyden Hotka              10 Iowa City City High            18:24.1  5:56 
     37   35 5136 Elliot Dunnwald           9 Iowa City City High            18:26.3  5:57 
     38   36 5379 Kale Cartee              11 Western Dubuque                18:28.3  5:57 
     39      4825 Jack Jorgensen           10 Cedar Falls                    18:30.0  5:58 
     40      4798 Noah Arends              11 Cedar Falls                    18:32.6  5:59 
     41   37 5013 Ben Cook                 12 Dubuque Senior                 18:33.2  5:59 
     42   38 5384 Connor Coyle             11 Western Dubuque                18:35.4  6:00 
     43   39 5031 Easton Stackis            9 Dubuque Senior                 18:38.3  6:00 
     44   40 5401 Eric Monahan             10 Western Dubuque                18:46.1  6:03 
     45   41 5036 Andrew Weber              9 Dubuque Senior                 18:49.8  6:04 
     46   42 4969 Grant Schnoebelen        12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            18:54.5  6:06 
     47      5126 Daniel Brown             12 Iowa City City High            19:00.1  6:07 
     48   43 5388 Matt Gassman             11 Western Dubuque                19:00.3  6:08 
     49   44 4972 Grayson Walther          12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            19:01.1  6:08 
     50   45 4954 Nathaniel Hagarty        12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            19:05.0  6:09 
     51   46 4967 Ethan Nasution           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            19:05.6  6:09 
     52   47 5403 Eli Naumann               9 Western Dubuque                19:13.3  6:12 
     53      5193 Olivier Shabani          12 Iowa City City High            19:37.8  6:20 
     54      5396 Austin Huberty           11 Western Dubuque                19:44.8  6:22 
     55      5397 Ryker Kurimski           12 Western Dubuque                19:51.0  6:24 
     56   48 4963 Max Lesnik               12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            19:59.6  6:27 
     57      5405 Brice Ronek              11 Western Dubuque                20:05.9  6:29 
     58   49 4949 Blake Bohon              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier            20:32.8  6:37 
     59      4971 John Trotta              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier            20:33.6  6:38 
     60      5196 Keegan Sotelo            12 Iowa City City High            20:49.7  6:43 
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                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4950 Aiden Bostwick           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier            21:43.6  7:00 
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                         Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    46  Cedar Rapids Washington               (17:14.4  86:11.6 0:44.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Paul Schneidermann        12 16:58.9
  2      5  Max Locher                11 17:01.8
  3      6  Khory Nobles              12 17:04.6
  4     10  Lewis Kleman              11 17:22.6
  5     21  Ryan McCaffrey             9 17:43.7
  6   ( 23) Lukas Engledow            10 17:45.3
  7   ( 25) Ethan Stout               10 17:50.5
  
  2.    47  Cedar Falls                           (17:17.9  86:29.3 0:37.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Brandon Conrad            12 16:54.2
  2      8  Eli Smith                 10 17:13.7
  3      9  Michael Goodenbour        10 17:20.7
  4     13  Brayden Burnett            9 17:29.3
  5     15  Hollis Wilson             11 17:31.4
  6   ( 18) Alex Mujica               10 17:37.0
  7   ( 19) Ethan Kober               11 17:37.4
  
  3.    62  Prairie                               (17:17.1  86:25.2 1:31.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jack Pendergast           11 16:21.4
  2      7  Colton Lagrange           12 17:10.6
  3     11  Andrew Bickford           10 17:26.1
  4     17  McKade Adams              11 17:34.5
  5     26  Carlo Dannenfelser        11 17:52.6
  6   ( 27) Ryan Neubauer             11 17:54.3
  7   ( 29) Hunter Kalous             10 17:56.4
  
  4.    94  Dubuque Senior                        (17:40.8  88:23.7 1:35.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Isaiah Schaetzel          11 16:57.8
  2     14  Conner Kilgore            10 17:31.3
  3     16  Evan Wille                12 17:34.1
  4     24  Foster Hull               10 17:47.3
  5     37  Ben Cook                  12 18:33.2
  6   ( 39) Easton Stackis             9 18:38.3
  7   ( 41) Andrew Weber               9 18:49.8
  
  5.   141  Iowa City City High                   (18:06.8  90:33.9 0:37.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Yasar Hassan              12 17:42.8
  2     28  Thomas McMillian          11 17:55.6
  3     30  Charles Maxwell           12 18:16.8
  4     31  Mitchell Wilkes           11 18:18.9
  5     32  Sullivan Hall              9 18:19.8
  6   ( 34) Kyden Hotka               10 18:24.1
  7   ( 35) Elliot Dunnwald            9 18:26.3
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                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   169  Western Dubuque                       (18:23.2  91:55.9 1:02.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Cade Messer               10 17:43.8
  2     33  Ben Mulert                11 18:22.3
  3     36  Kale Cartee               11 18:28.3
  4     38  Connor Coyle              11 18:35.4
  5     40  Eric Monahan              10 18:46.1
  6   ( 43) Matt Gassman              11 19:00.3
  7   ( 47) Eli Naumann                9 19:13.3
  
  7.   189  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (18:43.1  93:35.1 1:36.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Jack Renning              11 17:28.9
  2     42  Grant Schnoebelen         12 18:54.5
  3     44  Grayson Walther           12 19:01.1
  4     45  Nathaniel Hagarty         12 19:05.0
  5     46  Ethan Nasution            12 19:05.6
  6   ( 48) Max Lesnik                12 19:59.6
  7   ( 49) Blake Bohon               10 20:32.8



                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5323 Riley Wheeler            11 Prairie                        18:24.2  5:56 
      2    2 4799 Zach Biles               12 Cedar Falls                    18:37.3  6:00 
      3    3 5319 Blake Stewart            12 Prairie                        18:44.8  6:03 
      4    4 5201 Matt Taylor              11 Iowa City City High            18:46.8  6:03 
      5    5 5307 bailey Reiseck           12 Prairie                        18:50.1  6:04 
      6    6 5282 Reese Hermanson          11 Prairie                        18:53.2  6:05 
      7    7 4826 Jens Jorgensen           12 Cedar Falls                    18:58.9  6:07 
      8    8 5195 Simeon Smith             12 Iowa City City High            19:08.6  6:10 
      9    9 5205 Noah Weaver              11 Iowa City City High            19:16.3  6:13 
     10   10 5123 Liam Barron              11 Iowa City City High            19:24.4  6:15 
     11   11 4914 Merci Ngiriweneza        11 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:28.8  6:17 
     12   12 5139 Josh Fletcher            12 Iowa City City High            19:29.3  6:17 
     13   13 5034 Jacob Tilp               11 Dubuque Senior                 19:29.3  6:17 
     14   14 5027 Connor Miller            12 Dubuque Senior                 19:30.0  6:17 
     15   15 5022 Tim Iverson              11 Dubuque Senior                 19:33.1  6:18 
     16   16 4901 Gabe Greco               12 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:35.2  6:19 
     17   17 4809 Joey Dunning             12 Cedar Falls                    19:36.3  6:19 
     18   18 4854 Erik Walther             12 Cedar Falls                    19:41.9  6:21 
     19   19 5185 Younes Rouabhi           12 Iowa City City High            19:44.3  6:22 
     20   20 5314 Jordan Schroeder         11 Prairie                        19:52.8  6:24 
     21   21 5133 Satchel Cochran          11 Iowa City City High            19:55.5  6:25 
     22   22 4816 Alex Hanson              12 Cedar Falls                    19:58.1  6:26 
     23   23 5408 Noah Westhoff            11 Western Dubuque                20:03.3  6:28 
     24   24 5310 gabe Rummel              12 Prairie                        20:06.4  6:29 
     25   25 5017 Jack Fisher              12 Dubuque Senior                 20:07.6  6:29 
     26      5174 Atticus Ojile            11 Iowa City City High            20:09.4  6:30 
     27      5129 Ryan Ceynar              12 Iowa City City High            20:09.9  6:30 
     28   26 5276 carson Frazee            11 Prairie                        20:11.2  6:30 
     29      5202 Elliot Tomek             11 Iowa City City High            20:12.4  6:31 
     30      5180 Matt Rew                 11 Iowa City City High            20:36.2  6:38 
     31      5128 Ryan Carter              11 Iowa City City High            20:36.5  6:38 
     32   27 4919 Jeremy Throndson         12 Cedar Rapids Washington        20:51.6  6:43 
     33   28 4852 Alex Vilae               12 Cedar Falls                    20:55.9  6:45 
     34      5125 Jacob Bouska             11 Iowa City City High            20:58.4  6:46 
     35      5118 Kelby Anderson           11 Iowa City City High            21:00.9  6:46 
     36      5162 Anders Lie               12 Iowa City City High            21:01.1  6:46 
     37      5160 Oisin Leopold            11 Iowa City City High            21:03.5  6:47 
     38   29 4811 Mack Eastmen             11 Cedar Falls                    21:05.7  6:48 
     39      5181 Griffin Roach            11 Iowa City City High            21:06.5  6:48 
     40      5151 Franklin Horbuckle       11 Iowa City City High            21:07.8  6:49 
     41      5295 Spencer McAfee           11 Prairie                        21:24.7  6:54 
     42      5143 Arvid Gustafson          12 Iowa City City High            21:27.0  6:55 
     43      5192 AJ Seamans               11 Iowa City City High            21:37.3  6:58 
     44      5191 Joe Schuessler           11 Iowa City City High            21:38.5  6:58 
     45      4817 Christian Holbert        11 Cedar Falls                    21:39.6  6:59 
     46   30 4918 Masaki Takeda            12 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:45.1  7:01 
     47      4812 Cayden Foust             11 Cedar Falls                    22:03.3  7:06 
     48      5265 Nick Cassady             11 Prairie                        22:05.3  7:07 
     49   31 4904 Alonzo Herman            12 Cedar Rapids Washington        22:06.7  7:08 
     50      4857 Ryan Westhoff            11 Cedar Falls                    22:08.7  7:08 
     51      5293 Pete Lande               12 Prairie                        22:13.7  7:10 
     52      4823 Kolin Jasper             11 Cedar Falls                    22:19.2  7:12 
     53   32 5015 Calvin Davis             11 Dubuque Senior                 22:19.3  7:12 
     54   33 5392 Jack Haverland           11 Western Dubuque                22:43.2  7:19 
     55   34 4907 Paul Linville            12 Cedar Rapids Washington        22:53.7  7:23 
     56      5277 cole Frazee              11 Prairie                        22:58.2  7:24 
     57      5267 Parker Coffman           11 Prairie                        23:00.2  7:25 
     58   35 5377 Levi Burds               11 Western Dubuque                23:01.3  7:25 
     59      4796 Sam Appenzeller          11 Cedar Falls                    23:09.9  7:28 
     60      5311 Drake Sabin              12 Prairie                        23:15.7  7:30 
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                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   36 4960 Peter Kennedy            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:18.2  7:31 
     62      4845 Jack Steffensmeyer       12 Cedar Falls                    23:25.5  7:33 
     63      5263 tom Bush                 12 Prairie                        23:26.8  7:33 
     64   37 4957 Cameron Kadlec           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:34.1  7:36 
     65   38 5387 Cody Gadberry            11 Western Dubuque                23:39.0  7:37 
     66   39 5380 Spencer Clouse           12 Western Dubuque                23:43.5  7:39 
     67   40 5406 William Silich           11 Western Dubuque                24:06.7  7:46 
     68   41 5033 Peter Sullivan           11 Dubuque Senior                 24:25.1  7:52 
     69      5315 Jalen Schunter           11 Prairie                        24:29.8  7:54 
     70   42 4951 Rory Bostwick            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            24:58.9  8:03 
     71   43 4952 Brady Christensen        12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            26:58.0  8:41 
     72   44 4958 Anthony Karl             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier            26:59.9  8:42 
     73      5288 Wyatt Jones               9 Prairie                        32:36.5 10:30 
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                         Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Prairie                               (18:57.1  94:45.1 1:28.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Riley Wheeler             11 18:24.2
  2      3  Blake Stewart             12 18:44.8
  3      5  Bailey Reiseck            12 18:50.1
  4      6  Reese Hermanson           11 18:53.2
  5     20  Jordan Schroeder          11 19:52.8
  6   ( 24) Gabe Rummel               12 20:06.4
  7   ( 26) Carson Frazee             11 20:11.2
  
  2.    43  Iowa City City High                   (19:13.1  96:05.4 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Matt Taylor               11 18:46.8
  2      8  Simeon Smith              12 19:08.6
  3      9  Noah Weaver               11 19:16.3
  4     10  Liam Barron               11 19:24.4
  5     12  Josh Fletcher             12 19:29.3
  6   ( 19) Younes Rouabhi            12 19:44.3
  7   ( 21) Satchel Cochran           11 19:55.5
  
  3.    66  Cedar Falls                           (19:22.5  96:52.5 1:20.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Biles                12 18:37.3
  2      7  Jens Jorgensen            12 18:58.9
  3     17  Joey Dunning              12 19:36.3
  4     18  Erik Walther              12 19:41.9
  5     22  Alex Hanson               12 19:58.1
  6   ( 28) Alex Vilae                12 20:55.9
  7   ( 29) Mack Eastmen              11 21:05.7
  
  4.    99  Dubuque Senior                        (20:11.9  100:59.3 2:50.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Jacob Tilp                11 19:29.3
  2     14  Connor Miller             12 19:30.0
  3     15  Tim Iverson               11 19:33.1
  4     25  Jack Fisher               12 20:07.6
  5     32  Calvin Davis              11 22:19.3
  6   ( 41) Peter Sullivan            11 24:25.1
  
  5.   115  Cedar Rapids Washington               (20:45.5  103:47.4 2:37.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Merci Ngiriweneza         11 19:28.8
  2     16  Gabe Greco                12 19:35.2
  3     27  Jeremy Throndson          12 20:51.6
  4     30  Masaki Takeda             12 21:45.1
  5     31  Alonzo Herman             12 22:06.7
  6   ( 34) Paul Linville             12 22:53.7
  
  6.   168  Western Dubuque                       (22:38.1  113:10.3 3:40.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Noah Westhoff             11 20:03.3
  2     33  Jack Haverland            11 22:43.2
  3     35  Levi Burds                11 23:01.3
  4     38  Cody Gadberry             11 23:39.0
  5     39  Spencer Clouse            12 23:43.5
  6   ( 40) William Silich            11 24:06.7
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                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   202  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (25:09.9  125:49.1 3:41.7)
====================================================
  1     36  Peter Kennedy             12 23:18.2
  2     37  Cameron Kadlec            12 23:34.1
  3     42  Rory Bostwick             12 24:58.9
  4     43  Brady Christensen         12 26:58.0
  5     44  Anthony Karl              12 26:59.9



                            Mississippi Valley Conference Divisional Meet
                          Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5294 Anthony Lee               9 Prairie                        18:18.2  5:54 
      2    2 4849 TJ Tomlyanovich          10 Cedar Falls                    18:20.2  5:55 
      3    3 4803 Joel Burris              10 Cedar Falls                    18:22.6  5:55 
      4    4 5169 Evan McElroy             10 Iowa City City High            18:34.9  5:59 
      5    5 5138 Joe Fischer              10 Iowa City City High            18:40.6  6:01 
      6    6 5194 Lance Smith              10 Iowa City City High            18:43.9  6:02 
      7    7 5141 Eduardo Garces           10 Iowa City City High            18:45.2  6:03 
      8    8 5269 Brady Cortez              9 Prairie                        18:45.5  6:03 
      9    9 5166 Parker Max                9 Iowa City City High            18:47.5  6:03 
     10   10 4828 Josh Kuehl               10 Cedar Falls                    19:00.6  6:08 
     11   11 5186 Aaron Rutherford          9 Iowa City City High            19:01.8  6:08 
     12   12 5158 Anthony Knepper          10 Iowa City City High            19:03.1  6:08 
     13   13 5312 Carson Sansenbach         9 Prairie                        19:09.2  6:10 
     14   14 4837 Cooper Olsen             10 Cedar Falls                    19:11.5  6:11 
     15   15 5023 Zach Kahle               10 Dubuque Senior                 19:13.8  6:12 
     16   16 5024 Reed Kelly                9 Dubuque Senior                 19:14.3  6:12 
     17   17 4856 Kyle Westhoff             9 Cedar Falls                    19:17.0  6:13 
     18   18 5272 Aiden Djerf              10 Prairie                        19:18.9  6:14 
     19      5177 Blessings Pongo          10 Iowa City City High            19:30.9  6:17 
     20   19 5028 Ty Printy                 9 Dubuque Senior                 19:31.9  6:18 
     21   20 4846 Salem Strohbeen           9 Cedar Falls                    19:41.9  6:21 
     22   21 5278 Michael Guckenberger     10 Prairie                        19:45.1  6:22 
     23   22 4890 Kobe Chindlund           10 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:46.1  6:22 
     24   23 4888 Sam Arkenberg            10 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:47.1  6:23 
     25   24 4807 Antoine Cuhat            10 Cedar Falls                    19:47.9  6:23 
     26      5165 Daniel Marchini          10 Iowa City City High            19:49.8  6:23 
     27      5124 Hayden Beerends          10 Iowa City City High            19:50.6  6:24 
     28   25 5313 Grayson Santee           10 Prairie                        19:50.8  6:24 
     29      5134 Sumner Codd               9 Iowa City City High            19:53.7  6:25 
     30      4850 Xavier Uhrmacher          9 Cedar Falls                    19:54.9  6:25 
     31      4847 Cameron Switzer           9 Cedar Falls                    19:55.7  6:25 
     32   26 4900 Matthew Gearhart         10 Cedar Rapids Washington        19:59.7  6:27 
     33   27 5038 Josh Wu                  10 Dubuque Senior                 20:12.2  6:31 
     34   28 4906 Perry Lindeman           10 Cedar Rapids Washington        20:12.6  6:31 
     35      5175 Soren Ostby              10 Iowa City City High            20:17.1  6:32 
     36   29 4955 Brady Horstmann           9 Cedar Rapids Xavier            20:18.8  6:33 
     37   30 5020 Collin Hillary           10 Dubuque Senior                 20:21.4  6:34 
     38   31 5317 Chris Stegemoller        10 Prairie                        20:21.9  6:34 
     39   32 4961 Randall Kinner            9 Cedar Rapids Xavier            20:23.6  6:34 
     40      5150 Luis Hinkhouse            9 Iowa City City High            20:25.5  6:35 
     41      4859 Connor Woods             10 Cedar Falls                    20:25.6  6:35 
     42      5301 Jake Opitz               10 Prairie                        20:25.8  6:35 
     43      5306 Max Quanrud               9 Prairie                        20:26.2  6:35 
     44   33 5019 Max Harter                9 Dubuque Senior                 20:28.0  6:36 
     45      5318 Austin Steuhm            10 Prairie                        20:29.1  6:36 
     46      5197 Aidan Spurgetis          10 Iowa City City High            20:30.5  6:37 
     47      4808 Frankie Dunning          10 Cedar Falls                    20:31.0  6:37 
     48      5189 Sam Schaefer              9 Iowa City City High            20:35.5  6:38 
     49      5262 Jorge Boland             10 Prairie                        20:37.6  6:39 
     50      5321 Nash Wertz                9 Prairie                        20:39.4  6:39 
     51   34 5035 Jack Tonn                 9 Dubuque Senior                 20:39.9  6:40 
     52      5260 Grant Beach              10 Prairie                        20:42.4  6:40 
     53      5291 jacob Kruse              10 Prairie                        20:46.1  6:42 
     54   35 4920 Isaac Tominsky           10 Cedar Rapids Washington        20:47.6  6:42 
     55      5270 Ty Costigan              10 Prairie                        20:49.5  6:43 
     56      5163 Chase Loftus              9 Iowa City City High            20:50.8  6:43 
     57      4829 Ian Lewis                10 Cedar Falls                    20:57.7  6:45 
     58      4813 Reece Gallagher           9 Cedar Falls                    20:59.2  6:46 
     59      5119 Romey Angerer            10 Iowa City City High            21:01.3  6:46 
     60      4800 Josh Burjes               9 Cedar Falls                    21:03.9  6:47 
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     61      5011 Simon Burns              10 Dubuque Senior                 21:08.3  6:49 
     62      5200 Daniel Peppas            10 Iowa City City High            21:10.7  6:49 
     63      5029 Logan Quinn              10 Dubuque Senior                 21:13.3  6:50 
     64      5309 Nathan Rudd               9 Prairie                        21:13.7  6:50 
     65      5259 Nathan Alldredge          9 Prairie                        21:14.1  6:51 
     66      5275 Zach Fare                 9 Prairie                        21:15.3  6:51 
     67      4860 Randy Zhang              10 Cedar Falls                    21:17.4  6:52 
     68   36 4898 Joe Foreman              10 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:34.9  6:57 
     69      4815 Ethan Gruening            9 Cedar Falls                    21:39.0  6:59 
     70   37 5386 Nick Fowler              10 Western Dubuque                21:40.0  6:59 
     71      5273 Brett Ehler               9 Prairie                        21:40.8  6:59 
     72      5300 Brady Nicewanner         10 Prairie                        21:43.1  7:00 
     73   38 4911 Lucas McCarley            9 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:43.6  7:00 
     74      5026 Noah Kurt                 9 Dubuque Senior                 21:44.7  7:00 
     75      5184 Jacob Rohr                9 Iowa City City High            21:46.7  7:01 
     76      5280 Tyler Harvey             10 Prairie                        21:47.3  7:01 
     77      5182 Peter Rocca               9 Iowa City City High            21:47.6  7:01 
     78      5121 Gabriel Ashitey          10 Iowa City City High            21:48.7  7:02 
     79      5320 Logan Vogeler            10 Prairie                        21:49.0  7:02 
     80      5274 Brayden Ehlers           10 Prairie                        21:50.4  7:02 
     81      4892 Finn Deboom               9 Cedar Rapids Washington        21:50.9  7:02 
     82      5018 Nate Fisher               9 Dubuque Senior                 21:51.2  7:03 
     83   39 5398 William Lopez            10 Western Dubuque                21:53.8  7:03 
     84   40 4959 Blake Kellison           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier            21:55.9  7:04 
     85      5114 Luis Abreu               10 Iowa City City High            22:00.6  7:06 
     86   41 4965 Griffin Maloney          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier            22:02.9  7:06 
     87      5284 Keaton Houser             9 Prairie                        22:04.4  7:07 
     88   42 5383 Caden Coyle               9 Western Dubuque                22:18.4  7:11 
     89      5297 Paydon Meyer              9 Prairie                        22:21.3  7:12 
     90      5199 Sam Strathearn           10 Iowa City City High            22:30.3  7:15 
     91   43 5390 Jacob Gottschalk         10 Western Dubuque                22:34.3  7:16 
     92      5298 ryan Neubauer            11 Prairie                        22:35.2  7:17 
     93      5120 Will Arling              10 Iowa City City High            22:37.8  7:18 
     94      5305 Carter Prull              9 Prairie                        22:38.2  7:18 
     95      5176 Omar Paz                 10 Iowa City City High            22:38.9  7:18 
     96      5203 Jason Tsou               10 Iowa City City High            22:45.7  7:20 
     97      5135 Henry Cooper              9 Iowa City City High            22:50.4  7:22 
     98      5283 Daniel Hollinger         10 Prairie                        22:53.9  7:23 
     99      5281 Ben Hellman               9 Prairie                        22:57.0  7:24 
    100   44 5393 Ethan Hoefler            10 Western Dubuque                22:58.5  7:24 
    101      5188 Patrick Sarsfield         9 Iowa City City High            23:01.4  7:25 
    102   45 5407 Ben Soppe                10 Western Dubuque                23:03.2  7:26 
    103      4821 Anthony Huegerich         9 Cedar Falls                    23:03.8  7:26 
    104      4834 Noah Miller              10 Cedar Falls                    23:09.3  7:28 
    105      5140 Sean Forner               9 Iowa City City High            23:11.1  7:28 
    106   46 5394 Brady Horsfall            9 Western Dubuque                23:17.3  7:30 
    107      5168 Kyle McDowell            10 Iowa City City High            23:27.1  7:33 
    108      5266 Andy Castillo            10 Prairie                        23:28.2  7:34 
    109      4824 Isaiah Jennings           9 Cedar Falls                    23:28.9  7:34 
    110   47 4962 Quinn Laurent             9 Cedar Rapids Xavier            23:30.3  7:34 
    111      4902 Asle Hagen                9 Cedar Rapids Washington        23:30.5  7:34 
    112      5137 Tobey Epstein            10 Iowa City City High            23:44.9  7:39 
    113      5161 Derek Lewis               9 Iowa City City High            23:47.1  7:40 
    114      4839 Jefferson Roberts         9 Cedar Falls                    23:47.6  7:40 
    115      4822 Jack Jarchow              9 Cedar Falls                    23:55.6  7:43 
    116      5285 Austin Humphrey          10 Prairie                        24:08.8  7:47 
    117      5155 Chistian Jesperson        9 Iowa City City High            24:40.4  7:57 
    118      4912 Nathan McDermott          9 Cedar Rapids Washington        24:42.3  7:58 
    119      4896 Kaden Fields             10 Cedar Rapids Washington        24:47.0  7:59 
    120      5159 Tommy Le                  9 Iowa City City High            24:48.3  8:00 
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    121      5190 Henry Schoon              9 Iowa City City High            24:53.1  8:01 
    122      5302 Collin Pasker            10 Prairie                        24:57.3  8:02 
    123      5382 Will Cosley               9 Western Dubuque                25:07.3  8:06 
    124      5198 Max Stelzer              10 Iowa City City High            25:14.9  8:08 
    125      5157 Hassann Keita             9 Iowa City City High            25:18.9  8:09 
    126      4818 Trenton Holden           10 Cedar Falls                    25:26.5  8:12 
    127      5145 Noah Hartwig             10 Iowa City City High            26:39.1  8:35 
    128      5115 Doak Allgood             10 Iowa City City High            26:42.7  8:36 
    129      5303 Dylan Pasker             10 Prairie                        26:50.8  8:39 
    130      5032 Joseph Sullivan           9 Dubuque Senior                 26:54.5  8:40 
    131      5014 Tyler Dahlstrom           9 Dubuque Senior                 27:37.6  8:54 
    132      4840 Benjamin Rumsey           9 Cedar Falls                    31:05.6 10:01 
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                             **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Iowa City City High                   (18:42.5  93:32.1 0:12.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Evan McElroy              10 18:34.9
  2      5  Joe Fischer               10 18:40.6
  3      6  Lance Smith               10 18:43.9
  4      7  Eduardo Garces            10 18:45.2
  5      9  Parker Max                 9 18:47.5
  6   ( 11) Aaron Rutherford           9 19:01.8
  7   ( 12) Anthony Knepper           10 19:03.1
  
  2.    46  Cedar Falls                           (18:50.4  94:11.9 0:56.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Tj Tomlyanovich           10 18:20.2
  2      3  Joel Burris               10 18:22.6
  3     10  Josh Kuehl                10 19:00.6
  4     14  Cooper Olsen              10 19:11.5
  5     17  Kyle Westhoff              9 19:17.0
  6   ( 20) Salem Strohbeen            9 19:41.9
  7   ( 24) Antoine Cuhat             10 19:47.9
  
  3.    61  Prairie                               (19:03.4  95:16.9 1:26.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Anthony Lee                9 18:18.2
  2      8  Brady Cortez               9 18:45.5
  3     13  Carson Sansenbach          9 19:09.2
  4     18  Aiden Djerf               10 19:18.9
  5     21  Michael Guckenberger      10 19:45.1
  6   ( 25) Grayson Santee            10 19:50.8
  7   ( 31) Chris Stegemoller         10 20:21.9
  
  4.   107  Dubuque Senior                        (19:42.8  98:33.6 1:07.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Zach Kahle                10 19:13.8
  2     16  Reed Kelly                 9 19:14.3
  3     19  Ty Printy                  9 19:31.9
  4     27  Josh Wu                   10 20:12.2
  5     30  Collin Hillary            10 20:21.4
  6   ( 33) Max Harter                 9 20:28.0
  7   ( 34) Jack Tonn                  9 20:39.9
  
  5.   134  Cedar Rapids Washington               (20:06.7  100:33.1 1:01.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Kobe Chindlund            10 19:46.1
  2     23  Sam Arkenberg             10 19:47.1
  3     26  Matthew Gearhart          10 19:59.7
  4     28  Perry Lindeman            10 20:12.6
  5     35  Isaac Tominsky            10 20:47.6
  6   ( 36) Joe Foreman               10 21:34.9
  7   ( 38) Lucas McCarley             9 21:43.6
  
  6.   189  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (21:38.3  108:11.5 3:11.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Brady Horstmann            9 20:18.8
  2     32  Randall Kinner             9 20:23.6
  3     40  Blake Kellison            10 21:55.9
  4     41  Griffin Maloney           10 22:02.9
  5     47  Quinn Laurent              9 23:30.3
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  7.   205  Western Dubuque                       (22:17.0  111:25.0 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1     37  Nick Fowler               10 21:40.0
  2     39  William Lopez             10 21:53.8
  3     42  Caden Coyle                9 22:18.4
  4     43  Jacob Gottschalk          10 22:34.3
  5     44  Ethan Hoefler             10 22:58.5
  6   ( 45) Ben Soppe                 10 23:03.2
  7   ( 46) Brady Horsfall             9 23:17.3


